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The restaurant from Katy offers 56 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.5.
Delices de Maurice in Katy, TX offers exquisite French cuisine with an impressive average rating of 4.8 stars.
Open from 7:00 AM to 6:00 PM, Delices de Maurice invites you to reserve your table in advance by calling (832)
437-5723. Accepts debit cards for your convenience. For more dining options with similar menus, consider Big
City Wings and Local Table. Leave a review to share your experience with others!.
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Delices De Maurice Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Entrées

ONION SOUP

Soups

TOMATO SOUP

Baguettes

MOZZARELLA BAGUETTE

Crepe

CLASSIC CREPE

Grilled Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

French
CROISSANT

Crépe - Savoury

GRILLED CHICKEN IS
LAUGHABLE

Classical Buffet With

New Orleans Flair
QUICHES

Salads

CHEF SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

$7.0

$12.5

$9.5

$12.5

$11.5

$12.0

$10.5
$7.5

Crepes

TROPICAL CREPE
VEGGIE CREPE

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Savory Crepes
MIX CHEESE CREPE
SALMON CREPE

Sandwiches

CROQUE MONSIEUR SANDWICH
TURKEY SANDWICH

HAM AND CHEESE

Coffee

CARAMEL MOCHA
ESPRESSO
MOCHA

Restaurant Category

G

Dessert
BROWNIES
CREPES
COOKIE

FRENCH
GLUTEN FREE
DESSERT

BROWNIE

$9.5
$12.5

$11.5
$12.5
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Sweet Crépes

Ingredients Used

NUTELLA CREPE (BANANA) $7.0 , HAM
NUTELLA CREPE (STRAWBERRY)  $7.0 BES TOMATO
NUTELLA CREPE $6.0 ¥ BEANS
NUTELLA CREPE (BANANA $8.0 AVOCADO
STRAWBERRY) :

CARAMEL
LEMON SUGAR CREPE $6.0

CHOCOLATE

. MILK
These Types Of Dishes
. ALMOND MILK

Are Being Served

SYRUP
BREAD CHEESE
SOuUP BUTTER
TURKEY

v EGG

ICE CREAM BACON
PANINI LETTUCE
DESSERTS TOMATOES
Delices De Maurice
22764 Westheimer Pkwy, Katy I- Opening Hours:
77450-8826, United States Wednesday 07:00 -18:00

Thursday 07:00 -18:00
Friday 07:00 -18:00
Saturday 07:00 -18:00
Sunday 07:00 -15:00

Made with Menu
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